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2025 Vine League Championships

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 American Canyon High School 2:27.60  2:33.22
1) Giordano, Evangeline SO 2) Posadas, Layla SO 3) Macalino, Mattie SO 4) Sura, Jasmine FR

    A2 Vintage High School Swim Team 2:31.30  2:29.34
1) Arifian, Lena FR 2) Brock, Bella FR 3) Anderson, Lucy FR 4) Stevens, Emerson JR

    A--- Napa High School DQ  2:34.67
1) Reyes, Nola FR 2) Anglin, Harper FR 3) Lara, Giselle SO 4) Teaf, Katherine JR

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 American Canyon High School 2:18.62  2:15.97
1) Piazza, Dylan SO 2) Baes, Daniel SO 3) Belaidi, Bryan JR 4) Geronimo, Judah JR

    A--- Vintage High School Swim Team DQ  2:39.42
1) Ficele, Frankie SO 2) Hagewood, Justin FR 3) Pedro, Keoni SO 4) Filiss, Kol FR

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Petaluma High School Swimming 1:51.50  1:55.62
1) Howell, Lucy FR 2) Leslie, Amalia JR 3) Carpenter, Katelyn FR 4) Rousseau, Summer JR

    A2 Sonoma Valley High School 1:54.37  1:55.28
1) Garcia, Maya SR 2) Harrison, Remy SR 3) Silvi, Alegria SR 4) King-Thomas, Charlotte FR

    A3 American Canyon High School 1:59.04  2:01.37
1) Efe, Anna SO 2) Ramp, Belle SO 3) Acosta, Micah SO 4) Mosing, Isabella JR

    A4 Vintage High School Swim Team 2:01.92  NT
1) Accettola, Santina FR 2) Stark, Annabelle "anna: FR 3) Hayashi, Claire SO 4) Burton, Abby SR

    A5 Napa High School 2:07.29  2:10.35
1) MacDonald, Malin SO 2) Eisberg, Ella FR 3) Klieman, Juli SR 4) Martorana, Sophie JR

    A6 Justin-Siena High School 2:09.80  2:11.38
1) Fegan, Kaela SO 2) Dommen, Sydney SR 3) Wicks, Eliza JR 4) Cuneo, Clare JR

    A--- Casa Grande High School DQ  2:13.00
1) Deng, Wendy FR 2) Holton, Marisa JR 3) Price, Ellie SO 4) Fox, Sydney FR

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Justin-Siena High School 1:40.75  1:46.65
1) Estimo, Rafael JR 2) Imhoff, Jacob JR 3) Frisinger, Aiden FR 4) Niewdowniczanski, Henryk SO

    A2 Napa High School 1:42.66  1:46.34
1) Hattori, Noah SR 2) DeIanni, Mario SR 3) Tavakoli, Niko JR 4) Cheng, Nathan SR

    A3 Petaluma High School Swimming 1:45.06  1:46.52
1) Galli, Aiden SR 2) Melanephy, Jack SR 3) Pickard, Oliver FR 4) Perlich, Vaughn SR

    A4 Sonoma Valley High School 1:51.98  1:52.37
1) Rounkle, John FR 2) Martin, Colter FR 3) Tomola, Marcus SO 4) Gosselin, Alexander SO

    A5 American Canyon High School 1:52.23  1:45.65
1) Tanahal, Kaeden FR 2) Sarreal, Nicholas SO 3) Plummer, Charles JR 4) Lucero, Leonino SR

    A6 Vintage High School Swim Team 1:53.13  NT
1) Teeters, Aaron SO 2) Loring, Emmett FR 3) Bazan, Antonio SR 4) Duda, Jackson SO

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Napa High School JR1 Teaf, Katherine 3:06.14  3:00.00
Napa High School SO2 Lara, Giselle 3:13.91  3:12.15
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Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sonoma Valley High School FR1 King-Thomas, Charlotte 2:01.30  2:02.50
American Canyon High School FR2 Marsden, Isabella 2:09.44  2:11.95
American Canyon High School SR3 Shalhout, Kayden 2:09.72  2:12.10
Vintage High School Swim Team JR4 Lawrence, Claire 2:13.07  2:16.75
Vintage High School Swim Team FR5 Lowgren, Kaitlyn 2:13.19  2:15.38
Vintage High School Swim Team FR6 Stark, Abigail "abby" 2:19.46  2:22.06
Sonoma Valley High School JR7 Alvarez, Isbaella 2:23.60  2:25.68
Petaluma High School Swimming SO8 Odell, Freyja 2:24.25  2:26.59

B - Final
American Canyon High School SO9 Schofield, Sarah 2:21.80  2:30.06
Casa Grande High School SR10 Cain, Ava 2:23.51  2:26.74
Napa High School JR11 Martorana, Sophie 2:26.68  2:28.33
American Canyon High School SO12 Dado, Paxton 2:28.19  2:30.59
Vintage High School Swim Team SR13 Rode, Addie 2:29.63  2:31.60
Justin-Siena High School SR14 Wahle, Sam 2:30.98  2:36.42
Napa High School SR15 Hoke, Helene 2:33.40  2:39.23
Justin-Siena High School JR16 Coleman, Valen 2:35.25  2:38.29

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sonoma Valley High School FR1 King-Thomas, Charlotte 2:02.50 q  2:09.06
American Canyon High School FR2 Marsden, Isabella 2:11.95 q  2:12.93
American Canyon High School SR3 Shalhout, Kayden 2:12.10 q  2:12.61
Vintage High School Swim Team FR4 Lowgren, Kaitlyn 2:15.38 q  2:15.31
Vintage High School Swim Team JR5 Lawrence, Claire 2:16.75 q  2:16.91
Vintage High School Swim Team FR6 Stark, Abigail "abby" 2:22.06 q  2:24.53
Sonoma Valley High School JR7 Alvarez, Isbaella 2:25.68 q  2:26.72
Petaluma High School Swimming SO8 Odell, Freyja 2:26.59 q  2:23.46

Casa Grande High School SR9 Cain, Ava 2:26.74 q  2:27.50
Napa High School JR10 Martorana, Sophie 2:28.33 q  2:23.62
American Canyon High School SO11 Schofield, Sarah 2:30.06 q  2:21.21
American Canyon High School SO12 Dado, Paxton 2:30.59 q  2:45.10
Vintage High School Swim Team SR13 Rode, Addie 2:31.60 q  2:42.37
Justin-Siena High School SR14 Wahle, Sam 2:36.42 q  2:42.21
Justin-Siena High School JR15 Coleman, Valen 2:38.29 q  2:38.26
Napa High School SR16 Hoke, Helene 2:39.23 q  2:35.27

Petaluma High School Swimming SO17 Munoz, Giselle 2:42.49  2:44.33
Justin-Siena High School JR18 Thomas, Natalie 2:45.13  2:41.95

Napa High School SO19 Collins, Alex 2:48.01  2:44.00
Justin-Siena High School SO--- Heil, Alexandra DQ  NT

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sonoma Valley High School SO1 Tomola, Marcus 1:48.17  1:47.83
Justin-Siena High School SO2 Klimenko, Nikolas 1:48.87  1:51.90
Petaluma High School Swimming SR3 Melanephy, Jack 1:53.63  1:53.32
American Canyon High School JR4 Plummer, Charles 1:58.63  1:59.47
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A - Final ...   (Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Vintage High School Swim Team SR5 Monticelli, Santino 2:06.05  2:10.20
American Canyon High School SR6 Lucero, Leonino 2:06.09  2:05.99
Napa High School SR7 Soto-Galeana, Isaac 2:06.53  2:09.03
Petaluma High School Swimming JR8 Minnich, Will 2:11.13  2:14.38

B - Final
Sonoma Valley High School FR9 Rounkle, John 2:12.49  2:14.76
Sonoma Valley High School SO10 Gosselin, Alexander 2:17.85  2:19.26
American Canyon High School JR11 Estrada, Ethan 2:20.15  2:19.76
Justin-Siena High School JR12 Mouriski, Aidan 2:21.36  2:29.85
American Canyon High School JR13 Lucero, Anthony 2:22.71  2:23.75
Vintage High School Swim Team JR14 Fletcher, Quintin 2:27.62  2:33.04
Vintage High School Swim Team FR15 Kajani, Nick 2:32.89  2:34.89
Vintage High School Swim Team FR16 Danti, Luca 2:37.13  2:42.60

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sonoma Valley High School SO1 Tomola, Marcus 1:47.83 q  1:50.77
Justin-Siena High School SO2 Klimenko, Nikolas 1:51.90 q  1:55.25
Petaluma High School Swimming SR3 Melanephy, Jack 1:53.32 q  1:55.11
American Canyon High School JR4 Plummer, Charles 1:59.47 q  2:03.54
American Canyon High School SR5 Lucero, Leonino 2:05.99 q  2:09.00
Napa High School SR6 Soto-Galeana, Isaac 2:09.03 q  2:10.09
Vintage High School Swim Team SR7 Monticelli, Santino 2:10.20 q  2:04.29
Petaluma High School Swimming JR8 Minnich, Will 2:14.38 q  2:12.10

Sonoma Valley High School FR9 Rounkle, John 2:14.76 q  2:13.80
Sonoma Valley High School SO10 Gosselin, Alexander 2:19.26 q  2:19.09
American Canyon High School JR11 Estrada, Ethan 2:19.76 q  2:20.10
American Canyon High School JR12 Lucero, Anthony 2:23.75 q  2:28.73
Justin-Siena High School JR13 Mouriski, Aidan 2:29.85 q  2:30.44
Vintage High School Swim Team JR14 Fletcher, Quintin 2:33.04 q  2:36.31
Vintage High School Swim Team FR15 Kajani, Nick 2:34.89 q  2:45.18
Vintage High School Swim Team FR16 Danti, Luca 2:42.60 q  2:34.34

Napa High School FR17 Haycock, Wilde 2:46.69  2:54.97
Justin-Siena High School FR18 Johnson, Lukas 2:46.96  2:28.59

Justin-Siena High School JR19 Melanephy, Daniel 3:41.73  3:37.97
 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vintage High School Swim Team JR1 Stevens, Emerson 1:21.98  1:18.34
Vintage High School Swim Team FR2 Brock, Bella 1:26.18  1:22.14
American Canyon High School FR3 Sura, Jasmine 1:28.58  1:29.03
Napa High School FR4 Reyes, Nola 1:30.14  1:31.00
American Canyon High School SO5 Macalino, Mattie 1:31.66  1:45.25
Napa High School FR6 Anglin, Harper 1:31.80  1:30.74
American Canyon High School SO7 Martinez Fuentes, Melody 1:39.15  1:41.50

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

American Canyon High School SO1 Timpano, William 1:29.16  1:31.26
American Canyon High School SO2 Martinez, Jose 1:35.53  1:45.25
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Event 11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Petaluma High School Swimming JR1 Rousseau, Summer 2:13.69  2:17.74
Sonoma Valley High School SR2 Silvi, Alegria 2:22.45  2:24.93
Vintage High School Swim Team SO3 Hayashi, Claire 2:26.15  2:29.15
Sonoma Valley High School JR4 Caton, Kendall 2:29.24  2:35.06
Napa High School SR5 Klieman, Juli 2:30.56  2:28.02
Casa Grande High School FR6 Blackmore, Ryley 2:35.72  2:36.55
Justin-Siena High School JR7 Wicks, Eliza 2:37.16  2:38.58
Vintage High School Swim Team FR8 Accettola, Santina 2:40.30  2:38.64

B - Final
American Canyon High School SO9 Ramp, Belle 2:33.48  2:40.61
Vintage High School Swim Team FR10 Stark, Annabelle "anna: 2:40.30  2:38.93
Sonoma Valley High School JR11 Purtell, Mari 2:41.29  2:44.65
American Canyon High School SO12 Garcia, Gracie 2:42.79  2:44.70
American Canyon High School SO13 Reyes, Iris 2:46.38  2:44.94
Justin-Siena High School SR14 Dommen, Sydney 2:46.82  2:50.28
Casa Grande High School SO15 Price, Ellie 2:49.64  2:49.15
Casa Grande High School FR16 Deng, Wendy 2:51.86  2:48.90

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Petaluma High School Swimming JR1 Rousseau, Summer 2:17.74 q  2:17.64
Sonoma Valley High School SR2 Silvi, Alegria 2:24.93 q  2:29.40
Napa High School SR3 Klieman, Juli 2:28.02 q  2:31.73
Vintage High School Swim Team SO4 Hayashi, Claire 2:29.15 q  2:27.01
Sonoma Valley High School JR5 Caton, Kendall 2:35.06 q  2:33.81
Casa Grande High School FR6 Blackmore, Ryley 2:36.55 q  2:34.58
Justin-Siena High School JR7 Wicks, Eliza 2:38.58 q  2:37.00
Vintage High School Swim Team FR8 Accettola, Santina 2:38.64 q  2:41.83

Vintage High School Swim Team FR9 Stark, Annabelle "anna: 2:38.93 q  2:38.47
American Canyon High School SO10 Ramp, Belle 2:40.61 q  2:41.69
Sonoma Valley High School JR11 Purtell, Mari 2:44.65 q  2:43.47
American Canyon High School SO12 Garcia, Gracie 2:44.70 q  2:44.53
American Canyon High School SO13 Reyes, Iris 2:44.94 q  2:43.80
Casa Grande High School FR14 Deng, Wendy 2:48.90 q  2:30.16
Casa Grande High School SO15 Price, Ellie 2:49.15 q  2:48.03
Justin-Siena High School SR16 Dommen, Sydney 2:50.28 q  2:51.48

Casa Grande High School JR17 Clary, Julia 2:56.01  2:55.62
Petaluma High School Swimming SR18 Rico, Isa 2:58.76  2:48.80

Petaluma High School Swimming SO19 Mortimer, Brooke 3:00.93  2:47.93
American Canyon High School JR20 Pulido Cabrera, Perla 3:08.89  2:59.10
Justin-Siena High School SO21 Henquet, Jools 3:12.00  3:23.16
Justin-Siena High School SO22 Dommen, Riley 3:24.31  NT

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Napa High School SR1 Hattori, Noah 2:02.78  2:03.42
Sonoma Valley High School FR2 Martin, Colter 2:02.98  2:10.64
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A - Final ...   (Event 12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Petaluma High School Swimming SR3 Galli, Aiden 2:03.61  2:06.33
Justin-Siena High School FR4 Frisinger, Aiden 2:08.54  2:15.44
Napa High School SR5 Cheng, Nathan 2:15.42  2:17.39
American Canyon High School SO6 Sarreal, Nicholas 2:15.96  2:20.70
Vintage High School Swim Team FR7 Loring, Emmett 2:19.45  2:23.96
American Canyon High School FR8 Tanahal, Kaeden 2:19.58  2:25.93

B - Final
Vintage High School Swim Team SO9 Duda, Jackson 2:35.56  2:32.84
Vintage High School Swim Team FR10 Dulle, Andrew 2:50.30  2:50.47
Napa High School FR11 Calderon, Isaiah 2:53.93  2:54.26
American Canyon High School JR12 King, Ryley 2:55.20  2:55.05
American Canyon High School SR13 Yamaguchi, Michael 3:00.68  3:02.24
Sonoma Valley High School FR14 Payne, Augustus 3:03.69  3:05.42
Justin-Siena High School FR--- Koka, Brendan DQ  3:45.46

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Napa High School SR1 Hattori, Noah 2:03.42 q  2:05.91
Petaluma High School Swimming SR2 Galli, Aiden 2:06.33 q  2:08.93
Sonoma Valley High School FR3 Martin, Colter 2:10.64 q  2:05.75
Justin-Siena High School FR4 Frisinger, Aiden 2:15.44 q  2:16.62
Napa High School SR5 Cheng, Nathan 2:17.39 q  2:22.13
American Canyon High School SO6 Sarreal, Nicholas 2:20.70 q  2:13.20
Vintage High School Swim Team FR7 Loring, Emmett 2:23.96 q  2:27.49
American Canyon High School FR8 Tanahal, Kaeden 2:25.93 q  2:23.04

Vintage High School Swim Team SO9 Duda, Jackson 2:32.84 q  2:35.68
Vintage High School Swim Team FR10 Dulle, Andrew 2:50.47 q  2:56.19
Napa High School FR11 Calderon, Isaiah 2:54.26 q  2:53.55
American Canyon High School JR12 King, Ryley 2:55.05 q  2:56.69
American Canyon High School SR13 Yamaguchi, Michael 3:02.24 q  2:54.10
Sonoma Valley High School FR14 Payne, Augustus 3:05.42 q  2:57.30
Justin-Siena High School FR15 Koka, Brendan 3:45.46 q  NT

 
Event 13  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vintage High School Swim Team FR1 Riddleberger, Grace 30.06  30.82
Vintage High School Swim Team JR2 Stevens, Emerson 30.65  30.31
American Canyon High School JR3 Aranzado, Dana 33.13  32.87
American Canyon High School SO4 Posadas, Layla 33.45  32.50
American Canyon High School SO5 Oani, Alexis 34.86  34.37
Napa High School JR6 Servin, Carolina 35.49  36.82
Petaluma High School Swimming FR7 Anderson, Josie 35.66  34.49
Vintage High School Swim Team JR8 Foster, Emma 37.40  36.97
Petaluma High School Swimming SO9 Phan, Vivian 37.50  37.66
Petaluma High School Swimming JR10 McDermott, Jocelyn 37.91  37.87
American Canyon High School SO11 Martinez Fuentes, Melody 38.73  32.39
Casa Grande High School SO12 Meyer, Kiera 39.69  38.48
Casa Grande High School JR13 Allison, Jasmine 41.10  45.72
Casa Grande High School FR14 Tohill, Aubrey 41.16  38.48
Napa High School JR15 Foster, Helen 41.21  43.22
Petaluma High School Swimming FR16 Finch, Elissa 52.95  46.16



DART Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:51 PM  5/3/2025  Page 6

2025 Vine League Championships

Results

(Event 13  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Justin-Siena High School FR17 Rattu, Jaya 1:00.48  58.05
American Canyon High School SO--- Escareno, Elena X41.95  40.11

 
Event 14  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

American Canyon High School FR1 Skurski Jr., Joseph 30.35  40.02
Vintage High School Swim Team SO2 Pedro, Keoni 31.44  NT
American Canyon High School JR3 Benitez, Jonathan 31.66  33.78
American Canyon High School SO4 Baes, Daniel 32.47  32.78
Vintage High School Swim Team FR5 Hagewood, Justin 32.68  33.45
Vintage High School Swim Team FR6 Filiss, Kol 32.97  34.48
Vintage High School Swim Team SO7 Ficele, Frankie 33.34  33.72

 
Event 15  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
American Canyon High School SO1 Efe, Anna 25.76  25.66
American Canyon High School JR2 Mosing, Isabella 26.43  26.91
Sonoma Valley High School SR3 Garcia, Maya 27.32  27.63
Napa High School FR4 Eisberg, Ella 27.50  27.45
Petaluma High School Swimming SR*5 Matley, Elise 27.76  27.58
Justin-Siena High School JR*5 Cuneo, Clare 27.76  28.12
Petaluma High School Swimming JR*7 Leslie, Amalia 27.93  27.50
Napa High School SO*7 MacDonald, Malin 27.93  27.66

B - Final
Vintage High School Swim Team SR9 Burton, Abby 28.44  28.16
Vintage High School Swim Team SR10 Soffner, Addy 29.00  29.17
American Canyon High School SO11 Chavez, Bernice 29.66  29.94
Casa Grande High School SR12 Strasen, Phoenix 29.81  29.45
Casa Grande High School SO13 Lederer, Katie 29.84  29.31
Justin-Siena High School FR14 Qin, Shyla 29.91  29.39
Justin-Siena High School SR15 Carson, Madyson 30.53  29.95
American Canyon High School SO16 Dado, Paxton 30.64  30.90

 
Event 15  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
American Canyon High School SO1 Efe, Anna 25.66 q  26.50
American Canyon High School JR2 Mosing, Isabella 26.91 q  27.10
Napa High School FR3 Eisberg, Ella 27.45 q  28.66
Petaluma High School Swimming JR4 Leslie, Amalia 27.50 q  28.63
Petaluma High School Swimming SR5 Matley, Elise 27.58 q  27.39
Sonoma Valley High School SR6 Garcia, Maya 27.63 q  27.21
Napa High School SO7 MacDonald, Malin 27.66 q  28.34
Justin-Siena High School JR8 Cuneo, Clare 28.12 q  27.70

Vintage High School Swim Team SR9 Burton, Abby 28.16 q  28.89
Vintage High School Swim Team SR10 Soffner, Addy 29.17 q  28.95
Casa Grande High School SO11 Lederer, Katie 29.31 q  31.11
Justin-Siena High School FR12 Qin, Shyla 29.39 q  29.98
Casa Grande High School SR13 Strasen, Phoenix 29.45 q  29.92
American Canyon High School SO14 Chavez, Bernice 29.94 q  29.28
Justin-Siena High School SR15 Carson, Madyson 29.95 q  29.62
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

American Canyon High School SO16 Dado, Paxton 30.90 q  30.76

Vintage High School Swim Team SO17 Steward-Birnbaum, Maya 31.00  29.59
Vintage High School Swim Team JR18 Hoxsey, Alexia 31.03  30.02

Justin-Siena High School SR19 Kelly, June 31.52  30.50
Casa Grande High School JR20 Williamson, Trinity 32.15  32.77
Casa Grande High School SR21 McBride, Adrienne 32.65  33.21
Petaluma High School Swimming SR22 Severson, Gwendolyn 32.86  32.50
Petaluma High School Swimming SO23 Munoz, Giselle 32.91  32.50
Napa High School SR24 Soto, Ale 33.75  30.99
Sonoma Valley High School JR25 Long, Samantha 34.10  34.33
Casa Grande High School SO26 Kaneko, Anna 37.29  36.83
Napa High School SR27 Schnebelt, Rachel 1:06.39  59.83
Vintage High School Swim Team SO--- Fowler, Kaila X31.15  33.31
Vintage High School Swim Team FR--- Zivcovik, Danica X33.08  33.19
Vintage High School Swim Team JR--- Buck, Tess X34.98  34.75
Petaluma High School Swimming SR--- Beardon, Ava X35.15  34.22
Justin-Siena High School JR--- Padilla-Sanchez, Abi X36.64  38.06
American Canyon High School SR--- Long, Amanda X43.29  44.10

 
Event 16  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
American Canyon High School JR1 Cueva, Raphael 21.20  21.70
American Canyon High School SR2 Zipay, Noah 23.67  23.87
Justin-Siena High School SO3 Niewdowniczanski, Henryk 23.80  24.36
Petaluma High School Swimming SR4 Perlich, Vaughn 24.19  24.64
American Canyon High School SR5 Losado, Dominic 24.78  24.64
Napa High School SR6 Soto-Galeana, Isaac 25.02  25.23
Justin-Siena High School SO7 Richart, Peyton 26.56  26.28
Casa Grande High School FR8 Tidwell, Nathan 27.83  27.16

B - Final
Justin-Siena High School JR9 Girardo, Enzo 28.33  28.17
Vintage High School Swim Team FR10 Haeni, Parker 28.43  28.23
Vintage High School Swim Team FR11 Clark, Cy 28.93  29.47
Casa Grande High School SR12 Winzeler, Evan 29.86  29.75
Sonoma Valley High School FR13 White, Judah 30.18  30.80
Casa Grande High School SR14 Fellman, Ezekiel 30.27  30.71
Justin-Siena High School FR15 Mar, Jacob 30.97  30.55
Casa Grande High School FR16 Martin, Isaac 31.99  32.44

 
Event 16  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
American Canyon High School JR1 Cueva, Raphael 21.70 q  21.69
American Canyon High School SR2 Zipay, Noah 23.87 q  23.38
Justin-Siena High School SO3 Niewdowniczanski, Henryk 24.36 q  24.14
American Canyon High School SR*4 Losado, Dominic 24.64 q  24.53
Petaluma High School Swimming SR*4 Perlich, Vaughn 24.64 q  24.47
Napa High School SR6 Soto-Galeana, Isaac 25.23 q  26.80
Justin-Siena High School SO7 Richart, Peyton 26.28 q  25.10
Casa Grande High School FR8 Tidwell, Nathan 27.16 q  28.11
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Vintage High School Swim Team JR9 Van Warmerdam, Thys 28.09 q  27.72
Justin-Siena High School JR10 Girardo, Enzo 28.17 q  27.66
Vintage High School Swim Team FR11 Haeni, Parker 28.23 q  31.49
Vintage High School Swim Team FR12 Clark, Cy 29.47 q  29.23
Casa Grande High School SR13 Winzeler, Evan 29.75 q  29.24
Justin-Siena High School FR14 Mar, Jacob 30.55 q  29.77
Casa Grande High School SR15 Fellman, Ezekiel 30.71 q  31.97
Sonoma Valley High School FR16 White, Judah 30.80 q  31.11

Casa Grande High School FR17 Martin, Isaac 32.44  33.17
Casa Grande High School FR18 Bearden, Ike 33.81  33.17

Napa High School SO19 Danel, Alan 38.23  36.53
Sonoma Valley High School SR20 Romero, Miguel 38.73  38.50
Justin-Siena High School SO21 Aguirre, Marco 40.43  33.43
Sonoma Valley High School FR22 Romero, Julian 42.80  42.60
Justin-Siena High School JR--- Alonzo, Daniel X31.34  33.28

 
Event 17  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vintage High School Swim Team FR1 Anderson, Lucy 40.79  38.93
Napa High School SO2 Lara, Giselle 44.36  46.37
Vintage High School Swim Team SO3 Sharpe, Alexa 54.88  51.92

 
Event 18  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

American Canyon High School JR1 Belaidi, Bryan 31.66  31.85
Vintage High School Swim Team SO2 Pedro, Keoni 42.74  38.07
American Canyon High School SO--- Martinez, Jose DQ  43.30

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Petaluma High School Swimming FR1 Carpenter, Katelyn 57.18  57.31
Petaluma High School Swimming FR2 Howell, Lucy 57.30  57.28
Sonoma Valley High School SR3 Harrison, Remy 58.53  1:00.64
Vintage High School Swim Team SO4 Hayashi, Claire 1:04.43  1:05.09
Sonoma Valley High School JR5 Caton, Kendall 1:09.04  1:12.90
American Canyon High School FR6 Perseveranda, Kalea 1:09.83  1:11.28
Petaluma High School Swimming SR7 Matley, Elise 1:10.71  1:11.32
American Canyon High School JR8 Medalle, Maia 1:14.64  1:12.92

B - Final
American Canyon High School SO9 Acosta, Micah 1:13.03  1:15.20
Justin-Siena High School SO10 Fegan, Kaela 1:15.94  1:14.87
Vintage High School Swim Team FR11 Lowgren, Kaitlyn 1:16.47  1:16.31
Vintage High School Swim Team JR12 Bunker, Clara 1:17.86  1:17.90
Sonoma Valley High School JR13 Purtell, Mari 1:18.17  1:18.55
Casa Grande High School SO14 Price, Ellie 1:19.42  1:17.00
American Canyon High School FR15 Shalhout, Adriana 1:26.82  1:23.36
Napa High School SR16 Hoke, Helene 1:30.62  1:29.45
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Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Petaluma High School Swimming FR1 Howell, Lucy 57.28 q  58.75
Petaluma High School Swimming FR2 Carpenter, Katelyn 57.31 q  59.84
Sonoma Valley High School SR3 Harrison, Remy 1:00.64 q  59.96
Vintage High School Swim Team SO4 Hayashi, Claire 1:05.09 q  1:08.55
American Canyon High School FR5 Perseveranda, Kalea 1:11.28 q  1:08.94
Petaluma High School Swimming SR6 Matley, Elise 1:11.32 q  1:12.10
Sonoma Valley High School JR7 Caton, Kendall 1:12.90 q  1:10.44
American Canyon High School JR8 Medalle, Maia 1:12.92 q  1:16.75

Justin-Siena High School SO9 Fegan, Kaela 1:14.87 q  1:13.15
American Canyon High School SO10 Acosta, Micah 1:15.20 q  1:14.56
Vintage High School Swim Team FR11 Lowgren, Kaitlyn 1:16.31 q  1:15.87
Casa Grande High School SO12 Price, Ellie 1:17.00 q  1:20.02
Vintage High School Swim Team JR13 Bunker, Clara 1:17.90 q  1:21.57
Sonoma Valley High School JR14 Purtell, Mari 1:18.55 q  1:15.13
American Canyon High School FR15 Shalhout, Adriana 1:23.36 q  1:26.50
Napa High School SR16 Hoke, Helene 1:29.45 q  1:27.58

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Justin-Siena High School JR1 Estimo, Rafael 50.54  53.00
Justin-Siena High School FR2 Frisinger, Aiden 55.47  57.25
Vintage High School Swim Team SR3 Bazan, Antonio 56.27  56.89
Justin-Siena High School JR4 Imhoff, Jacob 56.69  59.83
American Canyon High School JR5 Plummer, Charles 58.37  1:00.61
Vintage High School Swim Team FR6 Loring, Emmett 1:02.03  1:04.30
Petaluma High School Swimming FR7 Pickard, Oliver 1:03.70  1:02.61
Justin-Siena High School JR8 Mouriski, Aidan 1:06.28  1:08.95

B - Final
American Canyon High School SO9 Long, Andrew 1:10.98  1:11.58
American Canyon High School JR10 Estrada, Ethan 1:16.97  1:16.57
Vintage High School Swim Team FR11 Kajani, Nick 1:31.38  1:29.90
Napa High School SO12 Kalinin, Evan 1:45.72  1:41.37
Sonoma Valley High School SR13 Romero, Miguel 2:02.58  1:56.96

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Justin-Siena High School JR1 Estimo, Rafael 53.00 q  51.59
Vintage High School Swim Team SR2 Bazan, Antonio 56.89 q  58.03
Justin-Siena High School FR3 Frisinger, Aiden 57.25 q  59.47
Justin-Siena High School JR4 Imhoff, Jacob 59.83 q  NT
American Canyon High School JR5 Plummer, Charles 1:00.61 q  1:00.38
Petaluma High School Swimming FR6 Pickard, Oliver 1:02.61 q  1:01.73
Vintage High School Swim Team FR7 Loring, Emmett 1:04.30 q  1:04.68
Justin-Siena High School JR8 Mouriski, Aidan 1:08.95 q  1:09.93

American Canyon High School SO9 Long, Andrew 1:11.58 q  1:11.54
American Canyon High School JR10 Estrada, Ethan 1:16.57 q  1:17.28
Vintage High School Swim Team FR11 Kajani, Nick 1:29.90 q  1:31.08
Napa High School SO12 Kalinin, Evan 1:41.37 q  1:52.71
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sonoma Valley High School SR13 Romero, Miguel 1:56.96 q  2:02.72
Justin-Siena High School SO--- Zalesky, Everett X1:20.32  1:27.23

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vintage High School Swim Team FR1 Riddleberger, Grace 1:09.02  1:11.23
Vintage High School Swim Team FR2 Arifian, Lena 1:13.77  1:17.38
American Canyon High School SO3 Giordano, Evangeline 1:14.00  1:13.97
Petaluma High School Swimming FR4 Larson, Ava 1:20.54  1:21.50
Vintage High School Swim Team JR5 Soulsburg, Vivienne 1:20.56  1:21.67
Napa High School JR6 Teaf, Katherine 1:21.08  1:21.03
Petaluma High School Swimming FR7 Anderson, Josie 1:22.15  1:26.72
Casa Grande High School FR8 Tohill, Aubrey 1:28.28  1:29.66
Napa High School JR9 Foster, Helen 1:29.59  1:34.91
Vintage High School Swim Team SO10 Sharpe, Alexa 1:30.55  1:32.99
Casa Grande High School JR11 Allison, Jasmine 1:34.16  1:47.29
Petaluma High School Swimming JR12 McDermott, Jocelyn 1:37.02  1:29.66
American Canyon High School SO13 Escareno, Elena 1:41.04  1:35.20
Petaluma High School Swimming FR14 Finch, Elissa 2:01.14  NT
American Canyon High School SO--- Macalino, Mattie DQ  1:19.11

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

American Canyon High School JR1 Belaidi, Bryan 1:04.26  1:04.60
American Canyon High School SO2 Piazza, Dylan 1:07.58  1:06.43
American Canyon High School JR3 Benitez, Jonathan 1:11.28  1:12.04

 
Event 23  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Petaluma High School Swimming FR1 Carpenter, Katelyn 52.94  52.82
Sonoma Valley High School SR2 Silvi, Alegria 57.55  57.45
American Canyon High School SR3 Shalhout, Kayden 57.91  59.20
Napa High School SR4 Klieman, Juli 1:00.71  59.45
Justin-Siena High School JR5 Cuneo, Clare 1:00.79  1:01.71
Vintage High School Swim Team SR6 Burton, Abby 1:01.70  1:02.39
Napa High School SO7 MacDonald, Malin 1:02.63  1:02.15
Vintage High School Swim Team SR8 Stanley, Nina 1:04.74  1:04.55

B - Final
Petaluma High School Swimming SO9 Odell, Freyja 1:05.29  1:04.78
Casa Grande High School SR10 Strasen, Phoenix 1:06.48  1:07.13
Justin-Siena High School SR11 Wahle, Sam 1:07.54  1:09.39
Casa Grande High School JR12 Holton, Marisa 1:07.82  1:07.13
American Canyon High School SO13 Chavez, Bernice 1:08.16  1:10.79
American Canyon High School SO14 Reyes, Iris 1:08.32  1:07.84
Casa Grande High School SO15 Lederer, Katie 1:09.15  1:08.41
Vintage High School Swim Team FR16 Feldman, Ava 1:09.21  1:09.66

 
Event 23  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Petaluma High School Swimming FR1 Carpenter, Katelyn 52.82 q  56.61
Sonoma Valley High School SR2 Silvi, Alegria 57.45 q  59.53
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

American Canyon High School SR3 Shalhout, Kayden 59.20 q  58.44
Napa High School SR4 Klieman, Juli 59.45 q  59.33
Justin-Siena High School JR5 Cuneo, Clare 1:01.71 q  1:02.42
Napa High School SO6 MacDonald, Malin 1:02.15 q  1:03.65
Vintage High School Swim Team SR7 Burton, Abby 1:02.39 q  1:03.10
Vintage High School Swim Team SR8 Stanley, Nina 1:04.55 q  1:04.95

Petaluma High School Swimming SO9 Odell, Freyja 1:04.78 q  1:05.71
Casa Grande High School SR*10 Strasen, Phoenix 1:07.13 q  2:11.53
Casa Grande High School JR*10 Holton, Marisa 1:07.13 q  1:07.90
American Canyon High School SO12 Reyes, Iris 1:07.84 q  1:06.41
Casa Grande High School SO13 Lederer, Katie 1:08.41 q  1:12.00
Justin-Siena High School SR14 Wahle, Sam 1:09.39 q  1:05.41
Vintage High School Swim Team FR15 Feldman, Ava 1:09.66 q  1:10.25
American Canyon High School SO16 Chavez, Bernice 1:10.79 q  1:07.81

Vintage High School Swim Team SO17 Steward-Birnbaum, Maya 1:13.18  1:09.05
Justin-Siena High School SO18 Henquet, Jools 1:13.43  1:15.39

American Canyon High School JR19 Pulido Cabrera, Perla 1:13.90  1:08.22
Sonoma Valley High School JR20 Long, Samantha 1:16.93  1:18.69
Napa High School SR21 Wyatt, Ava 1:18.62  1:15.24
Justin-Siena High School SO22 Dommen, Riley 1:20.84  1:21.71
Petaluma High School Swimming SR23 Beardon, Ava 1:21.57  1:23.97
Casa Grande High School SO24 Kaneko, Anna 1:23.74  1:20.47
Vintage High School Swim Team FR--- Keever, Liliana X1:10.24  1:10.98
Justin-Siena High School SR--- Dougherty, Megyn X1:15.27  1:21.97
Vintage High School Swim Team JR--- Leach, Emerson X1:15.38  1:15.29
Vintage High School Swim Team JR--- Buck, Tess X1:18.13  1:16.50

 
Event 24  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sonoma Valley High School SO1 Tomola, Marcus 47.63  47.59
Napa High School JR2 Tavakoli, Niko 52.79  52.42
American Canyon High School SR3 Zipay, Noah 53.61  53.19
Vintage High School Swim Team SO4 Duda, Jackson 54.09  53.88
Justin-Siena High School SO5 Niewdowniczanski, Henryk 54.12  55.84
American Canyon High School SR6 Losado, Dominic 55.23  55.05
American Canyon High School SO7 Velicaria, Kian 56.33  57.36
Justin-Siena High School SO8 Richart, Peyton 59.25  58.96

B - Final
Vintage High School Swim Team FR9 Haeni, Parker 1:01.33  1:01.84
Casa Grande High School FR10 Tidwell, Nathan 1:03.39  1:02.63
Sonoma Valley High School FR11 White, Judah 1:05.35  1:08.69
Vintage High School Swim Team FR12 Clark, Cy 1:05.39  1:04.92
Casa Grande High School SR13 Winzeler, Evan 1:06.29  1:04.95
Casa Grande High School SR14 Fellman, Ezekiel 1:10.21  1:11.22
Justin-Siena High School FR15 Mar, Jacob 1:13.02  1:18.66
Justin-Siena High School JR16 Alonzo, Daniel 1:13.42  1:16.55
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Event 24  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sonoma Valley High School SO1 Tomola, Marcus 47.59 q  48.80
Napa High School JR2 Tavakoli, Niko 52.42 q  53.69
American Canyon High School SR3 Zipay, Noah 53.19 q  52.50
Vintage High School Swim Team SO4 Duda, Jackson 53.88 q  54.71
American Canyon High School SR5 Losado, Dominic 55.05 q  54.44
Justin-Siena High School SO6 Niewdowniczanski, Henryk 55.84 q  55.30
American Canyon High School SO7 Velicaria, Kian 57.36 q  58.10
Justin-Siena High School SO8 Richart, Peyton 58.96 q  58.16

Vintage High School Swim Team FR9 Haeni, Parker 1:01.84 q  1:02.70
Casa Grande High School FR10 Tidwell, Nathan 1:02.63 q  1:06.74
Vintage High School Swim Team FR11 Clark, Cy 1:04.92 q  1:04.64
Casa Grande High School SR12 Winzeler, Evan 1:04.95 q  1:06.74
Sonoma Valley High School FR13 White, Judah 1:08.69 q  1:11.94
Casa Grande High School SR14 Fellman, Ezekiel 1:11.22 q  1:17.50
Justin-Siena High School JR15 Alonzo, Daniel 1:16.55 q  1:17.26
Justin-Siena High School FR16 Mar, Jacob 1:18.66 q  1:07.99

Casa Grande High School FR17 Bearden, Ike 1:19.87  1:22.35
Napa High School SO18 Danel, Alan 1:27.10  1:29.47

Casa Grande High School FR19 Martin, Isaac 1:32.53  1:17.84
Sonoma Valley High School FR20 Romero, Julian 1:38.61  1:40.90
Justin-Siena High School SO--- Aguirre, Marco X1:40.30  1:38.31
Petaluma High School Swimming SR--- Perlich, Vaughn DQ  55.09

 
Event 27  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Petaluma High School Swimming JR1 Rousseau, Summer 5:14.55  5:17.56
Sonoma Valley High School FR2 King-Thomas, Charlotte 5:33.27  5:29.27
American Canyon High School FR3 Marsden, Isabella 5:48.84  5:58.45
Vintage High School Swim Team JR4 Lawrence, Claire 6:02.92  6:02.44
Justin-Siena High School JR5 Wicks, Eliza 6:11.34  6:14.70
Napa High School FR6 Eisberg, Ella 6:15.56  6:23.79
Vintage High School Swim Team FR7 Stark, Abigail "abby" 6:23.68  6:19.83
Sonoma Valley High School JR8 Alvarez, Isbaella 6:30.08  6:31.08

B - Final
Casa Grande High School SR9 Cain, Ava 6:34.29  6:34.11
American Canyon High School SO10 Schofield, Sarah 6:36.09  6:34.72
American Canyon High School FR11 Perseveranda, Kalea 6:38.28  6:48.44
Napa High School JR12 Martorana, Sophie 6:38.94  6:36.43
Justin-Siena High School FR13 Heil, Katherine 6:42.46  6:47.61
Casa Grande High School FR14 Fox, Sydney 6:52.51  6:37.55
American Canyon High School SO15 Sellick, Maddy 6:52.71  6:53.44
Justin-Siena High School FR16 Qin, Shyla 6:58.75  6:57.81

 
Event 27  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Petaluma High School Swimming JR1 Rousseau, Summer 5:17.56 q  5:22.05
Sonoma Valley High School FR2 King-Thomas, Charlotte 5:29.27 q  5:31.69
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

American Canyon High School FR3 Marsden, Isabella 5:58.45 q  5:52.35
Vintage High School Swim Team JR4 Lawrence, Claire 6:02.44 q  6:10.06
Justin-Siena High School JR5 Wicks, Eliza 6:14.70 q  6:11.34
Vintage High School Swim Team FR6 Stark, Abigail "abby" 6:19.83 q  6:23.63
Napa High School FR7 Eisberg, Ella 6:23.79 q  6:22.32
Sonoma Valley High School JR8 Alvarez, Isbaella 6:31.08 q  6:36.88

Casa Grande High School SR9 Cain, Ava 6:34.11 q  6:39.34
American Canyon High School SO10 Schofield, Sarah 6:34.72 q  6:22.21
Napa High School JR11 Martorana, Sophie 6:36.43 q  6:22.51
Casa Grande High School FR12 Fox, Sydney 6:37.55 q  7:02.00
Justin-Siena High School FR13 Heil, Katherine 6:47.61 q  6:52.22
American Canyon High School FR14 Perseveranda, Kalea 6:48.44 q  6:45.88
American Canyon High School SO15 Sellick, Maddy 6:53.44 q  7:08.10
Justin-Siena High School FR16 Qin, Shyla 6:57.81 q  NT

Casa Grande High School JR17 Clary, Julia 6:58.92  7:06.71
Vintage High School Swim Team SR18 Rode, Addie 7:00.20  7:12.29

Casa Grande High School JR19 Williamson, Trinity 7:22.06  7:38.20
Justin-Siena High School JR20 Thomas, Natalie 7:31.19  7:29.07

 
Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Justin-Siena High School SO1 Klimenko, Nikolas 4:59.82  5:05.59
Vintage High School Swim Team SR2 Bazan, Antonio 5:17.10  5:35.94
Vintage High School Swim Team SR3 Monticelli, Santino 5:34.40  5:47.47
American Canyon High School SR4 Lucero, Leonino 5:53.97  5:53.40
Sonoma Valley High School FR5 Rounkle, John 5:56.40  6:01.19
American Canyon High School SO6 Garcia Martinez, Ethan 6:03.73  6:02.89
Sonoma Valley High School SO7 Gosselin, Alexander 6:18.34  6:23.43
American Canyon High School SO8 Velicaria, Kian 6:28.78  6:20.55

B - Final
Napa High School FR9 Calderon, Isaiah 6:40.72  6:33.23
Napa High School SO10 Carreon, Leo 6:59.41  6:56.21
Napa High School FR11 Haycock, Wilde 7:27.92  7:31.12
Justin-Siena High School JR12 Girardo, Enzo 8:03.87  8:04.54
Justin-Siena High School FR13 Thomas, Jacob 8:37.66  8:37.33
Justin-Siena High School JR14 Melanephy, Daniel 10:40.71  9:14.27

 
Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Justin-Siena High School SO1 Klimenko, Nikolas 5:05.59 q  5:06.18
Vintage High School Swim Team SR2 Bazan, Antonio 5:35.94 q  5:10.90
Vintage High School Swim Team SR3 Monticelli, Santino 5:47.47 q  5:36.16
American Canyon High School SR4 Lucero, Leonino 5:53.40 q  5:47.90
Sonoma Valley High School FR5 Rounkle, John 6:01.19 q  5:54.34
American Canyon High School SO6 Garcia Martinez, Ethan 6:02.89 q  6:15.30
American Canyon High School SO7 Velicaria, Kian 6:20.55 q  6:15.18
Sonoma Valley High School SO8 Gosselin, Alexander 6:23.43 q  6:19.79

Napa High School FR9 Calderon, Isaiah 6:33.23 q  6:47.51
Napa High School SO10 Carreon, Leo 6:56.21 q  7:13.89
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Napa High School FR11 Haycock, Wilde 7:31.12 q  7:33.94
Justin-Siena High School JR12 Girardo, Enzo 8:04.54 q  7:49.24
Justin-Siena High School FR13 Thomas, Jacob 8:37.33 q  NT
Justin-Siena High School JR14 Melanephy, Daniel 9:14.27 q  10:22.80

 
Event 29  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Vintage High School Swim Team 2:10.69  2:09.46
1) Stevens, Emerson JR 2) Brock, Bella FR 3) Anderson, Lucy FR 4) Riddleberger, Grace FR

    A2 American Canyon High School 2:11.37  2:08.22
1) Giordano, Evangeline SO 2) Macalino, Mattie SO 3) Posadas, Layla SO 4) Aranzado, Dana JR

    A3 Napa High School 2:32.03  2:30.45
1) Lara, Giselle SO 2) Foster, Helen JR 3) Servin, Carolina JR 4) Anglin, Harper FR

    A--- Petaluma High School Swimming DQ  2:26.90
1) Anderson, Josie FR 2) Phan, Vivian SO 3) McDermott, Jocelyn JR 4) Larson, Ava FR

 
Event 30  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 American Canyon High School 2:04.09  2:09.36
1) Geronimo, Judah JR 2) Martinez, Jose SO 3) Piazza, Dylan SO 4) Belaidi, Bryan JR

    A2 Vintage High School Swim Team 2:09.84  2:15.88
1) Pedro, Keoni SO 2) Ficele, Frankie SO 3) Filiss, Kol FR 4) Hagewood, Justin FR

 
Event 31  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Petaluma High School Swimming 1:42.21  1:44.69
1) Howell, Lucy FR 2) Matley, Elise SR 3) Rousseau, Summer JR 4) Carpenter, Katelyn FR

    A2 Sonoma Valley High School 1:44.88  1:45.75
1) King-Thomas, Charlotte FR 2) Garcia, Maya SR 3) Silvi, Alegria SR 4) Harrison, Remy SR

    A3 Napa High School 1:50.72  1:52.65
1) MacDonald, Malin SO 2) Martorana, Sophie JR 3) Eisberg, Ella FR 4) Klieman, Juli SR

    A4 Justin-Siena High School 1:51.28  1:54.58
1) Dommen, Sydney SR 2) Fegan, Kaela SO 3) Cuneo, Clare JR 4) Wicks, Eliza JR

    A5 American Canyon High School 1:53.78  1:49.97
1) Marsden, Isabella FR 2) Ramp, Belle SO 3) Reyes, Iris SO 4) Shalhout, Kayden SR

    A6 Vintage High School Swim Team 1:56.30  NT
1) Lowgren, Kaitlyn FR 2) Rode, Addie SR 3) Stanley, Nina SR 4) Stark, Annabelle "anna: FR

    A7 Casa Grande High School 2:00.68  1:59.83
1) Strasen, Phoenix SR 2) Clary, Julia JR 3) Blackmore, Ryley FR 4) Cain, Ava SR

 
Event 32  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Justin-Siena High School 1:31.45  1:36.26
1) Estimo, Rafael JR 2) Imhoff, Jacob JR 3) Niewdowniczanski, Henryk SO 4) Frisinger, Aiden FR

    A2 Napa High School 1:32.44  1:35.30
1) Hattori, Noah SR 2) DeIanni, Mario SR 3) Tavakoli, Niko JR 4) Cheng, Nathan SR

    A3 American Canyon High School 1:32.91  1:34.82
1) Zipay, Noah SR 2) Losado, Dominic SR 3) Plummer, Charles JR 4) Cueva, Raphael JR

    A4 Petaluma High School Swimming 1:35.94  1:38.47
1) Galli, Aiden SR 2) Pickard, Oliver FR 3) Perlich, Vaughn SR 4) Melanephy, Jack SR

    A5 Sonoma Valley High School 1:39.53  1:39.63
1) Tomola, Marcus SO 2) Martin, Colter FR 3) Rounkle, John FR 4) Gosselin, Alexander SO

    A6 Vintage High School Swim Team 1:48.84  NT
1) Bodor, Luka SO 2) Monticelli, Santino SR 3) Clark, Cy FR 4) Loring, Emmett FR
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Event 33  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

American Canyon High School JR1 Aranzado, Dana 1:25.72  1:30.50
American Canyon High School SO2 Giordano, Evangeline 1:27.97  1:20.60
Vintage High School Swim Team JR3 Soulsburg, Vivienne 1:28.73  1:28.77
American Canyon High School FR4 Sura, Jasmine 1:29.27  1:25.68
Vintage High School Swim Team FR5 Anderson, Lucy 1:29.56  NT
Napa High School FR6 Reyes, Nola 1:29.99  1:33.28
Petaluma High School Swimming SO7 Phan, Vivian 1:34.91  1:39.82
Napa High School JR8 Servin, Carolina 1:43.60  1:55.36

 
Event 34  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

American Canyon High School SO1 Piazza, Dylan 1:25.12  1:22.65
American Canyon High School FR2 Skurski Jr., Joseph 1:25.62  1:26.80
Vintage High School Swim Team SO3 Ficele, Frankie 1:47.52  1:46.01

 
Event 35  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Petaluma High School Swimming FR1 Howell, Lucy 57.75  58.30
American Canyon High School SO2 Efe, Anna 1:02.06  1:01.59
Sonoma Valley High School SR3 Garcia, Maya 1:06.39  1:06.44
Vintage High School Swim Team FR4 Accettola, Santina 1:08.72  1:09.71
Casa Grande High School FR5 Blackmore, Ryley 1:12.23  1:13.66
Justin-Siena High School SO6 Fegan, Kaela 1:13.67  1:12.73
American Canyon High School FR7 Shalhout, Adriana 1:14.26  1:13.93
Casa Grande High School FR8 Deng, Wendy 1:15.79  1:14.61

B - Final
American Canyon High School SO9 Garcia, Gracie 1:13.35  1:14.80
Vintage High School Swim Team SR10 Soffner, Addy 1:15.96  1:17.43
American Canyon High School SO11 Sellick, Maddy 1:16.52  1:17.90
Casa Grande High School FR12 Fox, Sydney 1:17.89  1:17.63
Vintage High School Swim Team JR13 Bunker, Clara 1:17.93  1:18.58
Petaluma High School Swimming SO14 Mortimer, Brooke 1:20.21  1:19.80
Vintage High School Swim Team FR15 Feldman, Ava 1:22.87  1:24.70
Justin-Siena High School JR16 Coleman, Valen 1:24.55  1:22.25

 
Event 35  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Petaluma High School Swimming FR1 Howell, Lucy 58.30 q  1:00.14
American Canyon High School SO2 Efe, Anna 1:01.59 q  1:01.50
Sonoma Valley High School SR3 Garcia, Maya 1:06.44 q  1:06.94
Vintage High School Swim Team FR4 Accettola, Santina 1:09.71 q  1:09.77
Justin-Siena High School SO5 Fegan, Kaela 1:12.73 q  1:14.88
Casa Grande High School FR6 Blackmore, Ryley 1:13.66 q  1:14.66
American Canyon High School FR7 Shalhout, Adriana 1:13.93 q  1:17.35
Casa Grande High School FR8 Deng, Wendy 1:14.61 q  1:15.66

American Canyon High School SO9 Garcia, Gracie 1:14.80 q  1:15.91
Vintage High School Swim Team SR10 Soffner, Addy 1:17.43 q  1:17.44
Casa Grande High School FR11 Fox, Sydney 1:17.63 q  1:22.90
American Canyon High School SO12 Sellick, Maddy 1:17.90 q  1:19.90
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Vintage High School Swim Team JR13 Bunker, Clara 1:18.58 q  1:19.10
Petaluma High School Swimming SO14 Mortimer, Brooke 1:19.80 q  1:18.70
Justin-Siena High School JR15 Coleman, Valen 1:22.25 q  1:28.08
Vintage High School Swim Team FR16 Feldman, Ava 1:24.70 q  1:25.50

Justin-Siena High School FR17 Heil, Katherine 1:25.24  1:25.56
Petaluma High School Swimming SR18 Severson, Gwendolyn 1:27.22  1:28.24

Vintage High School Swim Team JR19 Leach, Emerson 1:27.37  1:28.01
Napa High School SR20 Wyatt, Ava 1:32.12  1:32.32
Justin-Siena High School SO21 Heil, Alexandra 1:36.36  1:40.16
Vintage High School Swim Team SO--- Fowler, Kaila X1:24.08  1:21.36
Vintage High School Swim Team FR--- Keever, Liliana X1:24.57  1:35.12
American Canyon High School SR--- Long, Amanda X1:56.26  1:55.60

 
Event 36  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Justin-Siena High School JR1 Estimo, Rafael 53.06  55.52
Petaluma High School Swimming SR2 Galli, Aiden 55.50  55.51
Vintage High School Swim Team SO3 Teeters, Aaron 1:05.04  1:07.44
American Canyon High School FR4 Tanahal, Kaeden 1:07.25  1:07.48
American Canyon High School SO5 Long, Andrew 1:12.11  1:12.84
American Canyon High School SO6 Garcia Martinez, Ethan 1:13.84  1:13.79
American Canyon High School JR7 Lucero, Anthony 1:15.44  1:14.50
Vintage High School Swim Team FR8 Dulle, Andrew 1:22.71  1:22.11

B - Final
Vintage High School Swim Team JR9 Fletcher, Quintin 1:19.77  1:25.11
Napa High School SO10 Kalinin, Evan 1:23.02  1:24.76
Justin-Siena High School FR11 Johnson, Lukas 1:24.59  1:28.91
Napa High School SO12 Carreon, Leo 1:25.72  1:30.56
Justin-Siena High School SO13 Zalesky, Everett 1:31.09  1:39.49

 
Event 36  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Petaluma High School Swimming SR1 Galli, Aiden 55.51 q  55.92
Justin-Siena High School JR2 Estimo, Rafael 55.52 q  56.42
Vintage High School Swim Team SO3 Teeters, Aaron 1:07.44 q  1:06.72
American Canyon High School FR4 Tanahal, Kaeden 1:07.48 q  1:10.10
American Canyon High School SO5 Long, Andrew 1:12.84 q  1:13.50
American Canyon High School SO6 Garcia Martinez, Ethan 1:13.79 q  1:13.10
American Canyon High School JR7 Lucero, Anthony 1:14.50 q  1:22.10
Vintage High School Swim Team FR8 Dulle, Andrew 1:22.11 q  NT

Napa High School SO9 Kalinin, Evan 1:24.76 q  1:24.41
Vintage High School Swim Team JR10 Fletcher, Quintin 1:25.11 q  1:22.40
Justin-Siena High School FR11 Johnson, Lukas 1:28.91 q  1:30.03
Napa High School SO12 Carreon, Leo 1:30.56 q  1:30.55
Justin-Siena High School SO13 Zalesky, Everett 1:39.49 q  1:41.64

 
Event 37  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Napa High School FR1 Anglin, Harper 1:25.26  1:25.57
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(Event 37  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vintage High School Swim Team FR2 Brock, Bella 1:31.46  1:33.12
American Canyon High School SO3 Posadas, Layla 1:32.13  1:25.60
Vintage High School Swim Team FR4 Arifian, Lena 1:34.92  1:45.17
Vintage High School Swim Team JR5 Gibbs, Paige 1:35.42  1:41.23
Petaluma High School Swimming FR6 Larson, Ava 1:42.19  1:40.10
Casa Grande High School SO7 Meyer, Kiera 1:54.41  2:01.23
Vintage High School Swim Team JR--- Foster, Emma DQ  NT
American Canyon High School SO--- Oani, Alexis DQ  1:40.50

 
Event 38  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Vintage High School Swim Team FR1 Hagewood, Justin 1:33.33  1:42.33
American Canyon High School SO2 Baes, Daniel 1:34.48  1:26.50
Vintage High School Swim Team FR3 Filiss, Kol 1:42.95  1:47.38

 
Event 39  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sonoma Valley High School SR1 Harrison, Remy 1:05.50  1:06.68
Vintage High School Swim Team FR2 Stark, Annabelle "anna: 1:13.89  1:14.22
Petaluma High School Swimming JR3 Leslie, Amalia 1:15.17  1:14.28
American Canyon High School JR4 Mosing, Isabella 1:16.17  1:18.18
American Canyon High School SO5 Ramp, Belle 1:16.75  1:15.52
Casa Grande High School JR6 Holton, Marisa 1:19.17  1:19.25
American Canyon High School JR7 Medalle, Maia 1:20.25  1:20.70
Justin-Siena High School SR8 Dommen, Sydney 1:24.90  1:26.08

B - Final
Vintage High School Swim Team JR9 Hoxsey, Alexia 1:27.65  1:26.27
Vintage High School Swim Team SR10 Stanley, Nina 1:27.75  1:26.58
Napa High School SO11 Collins, Alex 1:28.64  1:29.77
Justin-Siena High School SR12 Dougherty, Megyn 1:28.90  1:30.11
Justin-Siena High School SR13 Kelly, June 1:29.60  1:29.80
American Canyon High School SO14 Acosta, Micah 1:29.64  1:29.20
Petaluma High School Swimming SR15 Rico, Isa 1:33.70  1:33.87
Justin-Siena High School JR16 Padilla-Sanchez, Abi 1:40.44  1:35.96

 
Event 39  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sonoma Valley High School SR1 Harrison, Remy 1:06.68 q  1:09.96
Vintage High School Swim Team FR2 Stark, Annabelle "anna: 1:14.22 q  1:14.01
Petaluma High School Swimming JR3 Leslie, Amalia 1:14.28 q  1:16.78
American Canyon High School SO4 Ramp, Belle 1:15.52 q  1:20.07
American Canyon High School JR5 Mosing, Isabella 1:18.18 q  1:19.65
Casa Grande High School JR6 Holton, Marisa 1:19.25 q  1:20.05
American Canyon High School JR7 Medalle, Maia 1:20.70 q  1:21.78
Justin-Siena High School SR8 Dommen, Sydney 1:26.08 q  1:26.11

Vintage High School Swim Team JR9 Hoxsey, Alexia 1:26.27 q  1:27.72
Vintage High School Swim Team SR10 Stanley, Nina 1:26.58 q  1:29.84
American Canyon High School SO11 Acosta, Micah 1:29.20 q  1:28.10
Napa High School SO12 Collins, Alex 1:29.77 q  1:30.26
Justin-Siena High School SR13 Kelly, June 1:29.80 q  1:34.69
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 39  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Justin-Siena High School SR14 Dougherty, Megyn 1:30.11 q  1:34.09
Petaluma High School Swimming SR15 Rico, Isa 1:33.87 q  1:26.63
Justin-Siena High School JR16 Padilla-Sanchez, Abi 1:35.96 q  1:38.51

Casa Grande High School SR17 McBride, Adrienne 1:37.13  1:41.43
Vintage High School Swim Team FR--- Zivcovik, Danica X1:36.27  1:34.58

 
Event 40  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Napa High School SR1 DeIanni, Mario 58.82  58.81
Napa High School SR2 Hattori, Noah 1:00.34  1:00.19
American Canyon High School JR3 Cueva, Raphael 1:01.48  1:04.13
Petaluma High School Swimming SR4 Melanephy, Jack 1:04.64  1:05.18
Justin-Siena High School JR5 Imhoff, Jacob 1:04.68  1:07.45
Sonoma Valley High School FR6 Martin, Colter 1:04.82  1:04.53
American Canyon High School SO7 Sarreal, Nicholas 1:04.95  1:05.23
Napa High School SR8 Cheng, Nathan 1:05.76  1:04.43

B - Final
Petaluma High School Swimming FR9 Pickard, Oliver 1:09.45  1:07.47
Petaluma High School Swimming JR10 Minnich, Will 1:11.56  1:10.87
Vintage High School Swim Team SO11 Bodor, Luka 1:17.20  1:18.65
American Canyon High School SR12 Yamaguchi, Michael 1:21.87  1:20.04
American Canyon High School JR13 King, Ryley 1:23.94  1:25.81
Vintage High School Swim Team FR14 Danti, Luca 1:28.12  1:27.23
Justin-Siena High School FR15 Koka, Brendan 1:33.47  1:35.34
Sonoma Valley High School FR16 Payne, Augustus 1:34.90  1:37.42

 
Event 40  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Napa High School SR1 DeIanni, Mario 58.81 q  1:00.51
Napa High School SR2 Hattori, Noah 1:00.19 q  1:01.19
American Canyon High School JR3 Cueva, Raphael 1:04.13 q  1:05.10
Napa High School SR4 Cheng, Nathan 1:04.43 q  1:06.36
Sonoma Valley High School FR5 Martin, Colter 1:04.53 q  1:03.85
Petaluma High School Swimming SR6 Melanephy, Jack 1:05.18 q  1:08.67
American Canyon High School SO7 Sarreal, Nicholas 1:05.23 q  1:06.97
Justin-Siena High School JR8 Imhoff, Jacob 1:07.45 q  1:07.68

Petaluma High School Swimming FR9 Pickard, Oliver 1:07.47 q  1:10.08
Petaluma High School Swimming JR10 Minnich, Will 1:10.87 q  1:15.46
Vintage High School Swim Team SO11 Bodor, Luka 1:18.65 q  1:20.76
American Canyon High School SR12 Yamaguchi, Michael 1:20.04 q  1:19.81
American Canyon High School JR13 King, Ryley 1:25.81 q  1:30.10
Vintage High School Swim Team JR14 Van Warmerdam, Thys 1:26.85 q  1:22.48
Vintage High School Swim Team FR15 Danti, Luca 1:27.23 q  1:32.23
Justin-Siena High School FR16 Koka, Brendan 1:35.34 q  1:39.14

Sonoma Valley High School FR17 Payne, Augustus 1:37.42  1:37.47
Justin-Siena High School SR18 Incleto, Miko 1:39.17  1:39.87

Justin-Siena High School FR19 Thomas, Jacob 1:40.24  1:40.32
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Event 41  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Vintage High School Swim Team 5:18.50  NT
1) Arifian, Lena FR 2) Soulsburg, Vivienne JR 3) Agger, Elle JR 4) Riddleberger, Grace FR

    A2 Napa High School 5:39.86  5:43.55
1) Reyes, Nola FR 2) Foster, Helen JR 3) Servin, Carolina JR 4) Teaf, Katherine JR

    A3 Petaluma High School Swimming 5:44.22  5:44.74
1) Anderson, Josie FR 2) McDermott, Jocelyn JR 3) Phan, Vivian SO 4) Larson, Ava FR

 
Event 43  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 American Canyon High School 3:58.75  4:11.09
1) Shalhout, Kayden SR 2) Marsden, Isabella FR 3) Mosing, Isabella JR 4) Efe, Anna SO

    A2 Vintage High School Swim Team 4:07.31  NT
1) Burton, Abby SR 2) Soffner, Addy SR 3) Lawrence, Claire JR 4) Hayashi, Claire SO

    A3 Petaluma High School Swimming 4:20.38  4:23.65
1) Matley, Elise SR 2) Odell, Freyja SO 3) Mortimer, Brooke SO 4) Leslie, Amalia JR

    A4 Casa Grande High School 4:26.76  4:35.70
1) Deng, Wendy FR 2) Holton, Marisa JR 3) Cain, Ava SR 4) Blackmore, Ryley FR

    A5 Sonoma Valley High School 4:29.38  4:10.71
1) Purtell, Mari JR 2) Long, Samantha JR 3) Alvarez, Isbaella JR 4) Caton, Kendall JR

    A6 Justin-Siena High School 4:39.06  4:31.00
1) Wahle, Sam SR 2) Qin, Shyla FR 3) Heil, Katherine FR 4) Kelly, June SR

    A7 Napa High School 4:59.42  4:51.55
1) Collins, Alex SO 2) Hoke, Helene SR 3) Soto, Ale SR 4) Wyatt, Ava SR

 
Event 44  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 American Canyon High School 3:33.29  3:42.53
1) Zipay, Noah SR 2) Losado, Dominic SR 3) Sarreal, Nicholas SO 4) Cueva, Raphael JR

    A2 Vintage High School Swim Team 3:44.39  NT
1) Duda, Jackson SO 2) Teeters, Aaron SO 3) Monticelli, Santino SR 4) Bazan, Antonio SR

    A3 Justin-Siena High School 3:56.25  4:20.00
1) Girardo, Enzo JR 2) Mouriski, Aidan JR 3) Richart, Peyton SO 4) Klimenko, Nikolas SO

    A4 Napa High School 4:26.65  4:29.24
1) Calderon, Isaiah FR 2) Carreon, Leo SO 3) Kalinin, Evan SO 4) Soto-Galeana, Isaac SR

    A5 Sonoma Valley High School 5:27.78  4:45.00
1) White, Judah FR 2) Payne, Augustus FR 3) Romero, Julian FR 4) Romero, Miguel SR

 
Event 47  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

YrName School Finals Score 

A - Final
Napa High School FR*1 Holden, Rue 373.90  NP
Vintage High School Swim Team SR*1 Belli, Brooke 373.90  NP
Vintage High School Swim Team JR3 Muscatine, Lavender 317.60  NP
Napa High School FR4 Davin, Naia 309.80  NP
Vintage High School Swim Team SR5 Rustice, Abby 287.70  NP
Napa High School JR6 Deibert, Arianna 273.75  NP

 
Event 48  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

YrName School Finals Score 

A - Final
Napa High School SR1 DeIanni, Mario 396.25  277.60
Vintage High School Swim Team SO2 Bodor, Luka 328.50  NP
Napa High School JR3 Tavakoli, Niko 302.65  NP
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A - Final ...   (Event 48  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity)
YrName School Finals Score 

Vintage High School Swim Team SR4 Parsons, Barron 287.00  NP
Vintage High School Swim Team SO5 Teeters, Aaron 285.80  NP


